i
Rechargeable Lead Acid Batteries Catalogue 2023
WA Series WH Series WD Series
Over 135 Years of Electric Innovation
For more than a century, Westinghouse has
consistently provided innovative, reliable, high-
quality products and customer service. It’s a
combination of groundbreaking technology and

Resistance
Terminal
Type
Terminal
Location
Weight Dimensions
(V) 20Hr
1.80V/cell
10Hr
1.80V/cell
3Hr
1.80V/cell (mΩ) （kg）
(mm)
L W H Total
Height
WA2-100 2 107 100 75 0.8 T16 A 5.30 171 72 205 210
WA2-150 2 159 150 113 0.6 T18 G 8.00 171 102 206 221
WA2-200 2 204 200 150 0.8 T20 G 12.70 171 111 330 364
WA2-300 2 318 300 225 0.7 T20 G 18.00 171 151 330 364
WA2-400 2 424 400 300 0.6 T20 H 25.50 210 176 330 367
WA2-500 2 530 500 375 0.5 T20 H 31.50 241 171 330 365
WA2-600 2 636 600 450 0.5 T20 H 36.50 302 175 330 367
WA2-800 2 848 800 600 0.4 T20 J 50.50 410 175 330 367
WA2-1000 2 1060 1000 750 0.3 T20 J 60.50 475 175 330 367
WA2-1500 2 1590 1500 1125 0.2 T20 K 93.00 400 350 345 382
WA2-2000 2 2120 2000 1500 0.2 T20 L 124.0 490 350 345 382
WA2-3000 2 3180 3000 2250 0.1 T20 L 180.0 710 350 345 382
WA2-3000 2 3180 3000 2250 0.1 T20 L 180.0 710 350 345 382
WA445 4 4.5 4.2 3 15 T1 D 0.52 47 47 101 107
WA490 4 9 8.4 6 9 T1/T2 C 0.95 102 44 95 101
WA612 6 1.2 1.1 0.8 52 T1 C 0.28 98 25 52 58
WA628 6 2.8 2.6 1.9 27 T1 A 0.48 66 33 97 103
WA632 6 3.2 3 2.3 25 T1 C 0.60 134 34 61 67
WA650 6 5 4.7 3.6 15 T1 A 0.84 70 48 101 107
WA680 6 8 7.5 5.8 10 T1/T2 C 1.28 151 34 94 100
WA6120 6 12 11 8.7 10 T1/T2 C 1.70 151 50 94 100
WA6-100 6 106 100 75 3 T14 A 14.80 194 170 205 210
WA6-150 6 159 150 112.5 2.5 T16 B 24.00 260 180 245 250
WA6-180 6 190 180 135 2.2 T16 B 27.50 306 169 220 225
WA6-200 6 212 200 150 2 T16 A 29.00 322 178 227 230
WA1212 12 1.2 1.1 0.9 90 T1 E 0.54 98 43 52 58
WA1223 12 2.3 2.1 1.6 60 T1 C 0.88 178 34 60 66
WA1220 12 2 1.9 1.4 72 T1 C 0.74 70 47 98 103
WA1229 12 2.9 2.7 2.1 45 T1 D 1.05 79 56 99 104
WA1232 12 3.2 3 2.3 50 T1 F 1.20 134 67 61 67
WA1245 12 4.5 4.2 3 30 T1/T2 C 1.50 90 70 101 107
WA1255 12 5.5 5 3.9 32 T1/T2 F 1.85 151 65 94 100
WA1270 12 7 6.5 5.1 25 T1/T2 F 2.10 151 65 94 100
WA1272 12 7.2 6.7 5.2 30 T1/T2 F 2.20 151 65 94 100
WA1290 12 9 8.4 7.2 19 T1/T2 F 2.65 151 65 94 100
WA12120 12 12 11 8.7 19 T1/T2 F 3.40 151 98 95 101
WA12170 12 17 16 12.3 17 T3/T12 D 5.00 181 77 167 167
WA12200 12 20 18.5 14.5 12 T3/T12 D 5.50 181 77 167 167
WA12260 12 26 24 18.9 12 T4/T12 D 7.90 166 175 125 125
WA12-35 12 37 35 25 11 T14/T6 C 10.50 195 130 155 167/180
WA12-45 12 47 45 33 7.5 T14 D 13.80 197 165 170 170
WA12-55 12 58 55 41.1 6.5 T14 C 17.30 230 138 211 215
WA12-65 12 69 65 48 6.5 T14 C 20.40 350 166 179 179
WA12-80 12 84 80 60 5.5 T14 C 24.20 260 168 211 215
WA12-90 12 95 90 67.5 5 T14 C 27.00 306 169 211 215
WA12-100 12 106 100 75 4.5 T16 C 29.50 330 171 214 220
WA12-120 12 127 120 90 4 T16 C 34.80 409 176 225 225
WA12-150 12 159 150 112.5 4 T16 C 41.80 485 172 240 240
WA12-160 12 169 160 120 3.5 T16 E 50.00 530 207 214 218
WA12-180 12 190 180 135 3.2 T16 E 54.00 530 207 214 218
WA12-200 12 212 200 150 3.5 T18 E 59.50 522 238 218 222
WA12-250 12 266 250 187.5 3 T18 E 72.00 521 269 220 224
W
A
 S
eries

Terminal
Type
Terminal
Location
Weight Dimensions
(V) 20Hr
1.80V/cell
10Hr
1.80V/cell
3Hr
1.80V/cell (mΩ) （kg）
(mm)
L W H Total
Height
WH6-34W 6 34 9 8 T1/T2 C 1.35 151 34 94 100 364
WH12-21W 12 21 5 23 T1/T2 C 1.62 90 70 101 107 364
WH12-24W 12 24 6 19 T1/T2 F 1.94 151 51 94 99 367
WH12-28W 12 28 7.5 20 T1/T2 F 2.35 151 65 94 100 365
WH12-34W 12 34 9 14 T1/T2 F 2.60 151 65 94 1001 367
WH12-35W 12 35 9 17 T1/T2 F 2.73 151 65 94 100 367
WH12-51W 12 51 12 11 T1/T2 F 4.00 151 98 95 101 367
WH12-76W 12 76 18 12 T12 D 5.80 181 77 167 167 382
WH12-110W 12 110 28 9 T14 D 8.80 166 126 174 174 382
WH12-130W 12 130 35 8 T14 C 11.50 195 130 155 167 382
WH12-160W 12 160 48 7 T14 D 14.30 197 165 170 170 210
WH12-200W 12 200 58 6.5 T14 C 17.30 230 138 211 215 250
WH12-280W 12 280 80 5 T14 C 25.30 260 168 211 215 225
WH12-330W 12 330 100 5 T14 C 28.50 306 169 211 215 230
WH12-390W 12 390 115 4 T16 C 32.70 330 171 214 220 100
WH12-475W 12 475 145 3.8 T16 C 44.00 342 172 280 285 101
WH12-520W 12 520 155 3.4 T16 C 47.00 342 172 280 285 167
WH12-520W 12 520 155 3.4 T16 C 47.00 342 172 280 285 125
W
H
 S

Resistance
Terminal
Type
Terminal
Location
Weight Dimensions
(V) 20Hr
1.80V/cell
10Hr
1.80V/cell
3Hr
1.80V/cell (mΩ) （kg）
(mm)
L W H Total
Height
WD2-200 2 222 200 183 0.9 T20 G 14 171 111 330 364
WD2-300 2 340 300 278 0.75 T20 G 19.5 171 151 330 364
WD2-400 2 446 400 365 0.6 T20 H 27 210 176 330 367
WD2-500 2 562 500 460 0.5 T20 H 31.5 241 171 330 365
WD2-600 2 668 600 545 0.45 T20 H 38 302 175 330 367
WD2-800 2 890 800 730 0.35 T20 J 53 410 175 330 367
WD2-1000 2 1114 1000 910 0.28 T20 J 63 475 175 330 367
WD2-1500 2 1654 1500 1355 0.2 T20 K 96.5 400 350 345 382
WD2-2000 2 2220 2000 1825 0.17 T20 L 131 490 350 345 382
WD2-3000 2 3300 3000 2710 0.11 T20 L 191 710 350 345 382
WD6-100 6 109 100 88 2.8 T14 A 16 194 170 205 210
WD6-150 6 164 150 133 2.3 T16 B 25.5 260 180 245 250
WD6-180 6 196 180 158 2 T16 B 29.5 306 169 220 225
WD6-200 6 218 200 176 1.8 T16 A 30.5 322 178 227 230
WD1272 12 7,2 6,8 6,0 20 T1/T2 F 2.6 151 65 94 100
WD12120 12 12 11,7 10,3 13 T1/T2 F 4.05 151 98 95 101
WD12200 12 20 19 17,0 12 T3/T12 D 5.8 181 77 167 167
WD12260 12 26 24 21,5 12 T4/T12 D 8.2 166 175 125 125
WD12280 12 28 25 23,5 10 T5/T14 D 8.8 166 126 174 174
WD12-33 12 36 33 29 9 T14/T6 C 11 195 130 155 167/180
WD12-45 12 48 45 38 8 T14 D 14.5 197 165 170 170
WD12-50 12 57 50 46 6,50 T14 C 17.3 230 138 211 215
WD12-65 12 72 65 58 6.5 T14 C 21 350 166 179 179
WD12-80 12 87 80 70 5 T14 C 25.3 260 169 211 215
WD12-90 12 100 90 81 5 T14 C 28.5 306 169 211 215
WD12-100 12 108 100 87 4.5 T16 C 30.5 330 171 214 220
WD12-120 12 130 120 105 4 T16 C 36 409 176 225 225
WD12-134 12 145 134 119,5 3.8 T16/T16A C 44 342 172 280 285
WD12-150 12 163 150 132 3.5 T16 C 44.5 485 172 280 285
WD12-200 12 216 200 174 3 T18 E 62.5 522 238 218 222
WD12-250 12 270 250 218 2.6 T18 E 75.5 521 269 220 224
Terminal Drawing:
A
B
C